LCM201202B-V1
02/12/2020
Page 1 of 2
Leigh Cables
Brook Mill Industrial Estate • Leigh
Lancashire • United Kingdom • WN7 2AD
+44 (0) 1942 605 505

Part Number
Conductor
CSA (mm²)
Conductor
Stranding (#/mm)
Insulation
Ø (mm)
Inner Sheath
Ø (mm)
Armour Wire
Ø (mm)
Outer Sheath
Ø (mm)
Combustible
Mass (kg/m)
XFLAM-3C-0015 1.5 7/0.53 2.79 7.63 0.87 11.97 0.122
XFLAM-3C-0025 2.5 7/0.67 3.41 8.97 0.87 13.51 0.153
XFLAM-3C-0040 4.0 7/0.85 3.95 10.13 0.87 14.69 0.177
XFLAM-3C-0060 6.0 7/1.04 4.52 11.36 0.87 15.90 0.203
XFLAM-3C-0100 10 7/1.35 5.45 13.37 1.21 18.79 0.263
XFLAM-3C-0160 16 7/1.70 6.50 15.64 1.21 21.26 0.329
XFLAM-3C-0250 25 7/2.14 8.22 19.76 1.54 26.24 0.485
XFLAM-3C-0350 35 7/2.52 9.36 22.22 1.54 28.90 0.578
XFLAM-3C-0500 50 19/1.78 10.90 25.94 1.94 33.62 0.760
XFLAM-3C-0700 70 19/2.14 12.90 30.26 1.94 38.54 0.996
XFLAM-3C-0950 95 19/2.52 14.80 34.37 1.94 42.65 1.183